LG LED DispLay
Deliver impressive, eye-catching experiences
2017 May Edition
the lap series boasts the best utilization of lg's display technology, delivering stunning image quality that truly
touches the mind of the viewer. lg's uncompromising conviction to reliability and precision is embodied in its design
and manufacturing process. the lap series is ideal for the most demanding venues; from automotive and industrial
product design, museums and galleries to control rooms, boardrooms and broadcast studios.
stunning image Quality

las040Da1 (4 mm) / las060Da1 (6 mm)
- High 2,000 nit brightness for large space indoor application
- 16 bit color processing for natural color representation.
- Front service design (rear optional)
Model type
standard Models
las040DB4 (4.0 mm) / las050DB4 (5.0 mm) / las060DB4 (6.0 mm)
- Front service design for convenient service (rear optional)
- No noisy active fan required
- Durable quality providing 24x7 operation
indoor LED Display
LAS Series
indoor LED Display
LAS Series
Fine-pitch model
• LAS016DB2 (1.6 mm)
• LAS019DB2 (1.9 mm)
• LAS025DB2 (2.5 mm)
standard model
• LAS040DB4 (4.0 mm)
• LAS050DB4 (5.0 mm)
• LAS060DB4 (6.0 mm)
high Brightness model
• LAS040DA1D (4 mm)
• LAS060DA1D (6 mm)
application

- Oval models: Outdoor arenas requiring very high brightness
- Virtual Oval models: For high brightness & cost effi ciency
- Ribbon (Fascia) models: Sports arenas
- Perimeter models: Sports arenas
Easy installation & service
- Large unit case size for quick & easy installation (LBS160VA1, 200VA1)
- Unit case is designed to accommodate clean cable connection
- Automatic LED module calibration after replacement
- IP65 (front) for robust weatherproof
* Integrated device control (including CMS) with LG monitor signage (optional)
Outdoor LED Display
LBS Series
Outdoor LED Display
LBS Series
smD type
• LBS060DA1D (6.0mm)
• LBS080DA1D (8.0mm)
• LBS100DA1D (10.7mm)
• LBS120DA1D (12.0mm)
• LBS160DA1D (16.0mm)
virtual Oval type
• LBS100EA1D (10.0mm)
Oval type
• LBS160VA1D (16.0mm)
• LBS200VA1D (20.0mm)
smD / Oval ribbon Board
• LBF160DA1D (16.0mm) - SMD
• LBF200VA1D (20.0mm) - Oval
smD a-Board